Rank

Top 200 GPTAM Genomic Young Sires with Status Code G

NAABCODE
1 200HO6637
2 11HO11470
3 1HO10692
4 14HO7641
5 507H013250
6 29HO17553
7 29HO17726
8 200HO6656
9 7HO12165
10 29H017572
11 600HO6001
12 151HO756
13 138HO5707
14 14HO7561
15 7H012418
16 7HO012422
17 151H0727
18 44H0437
19 14HO7563
20 97HO41225
21 151H0690
22 288H0O155
23 224H02881
24 543H037
25 250H01115
26 7HO012255
27 7HO13251
28 7HO012518
29 1HO11881
30 151HO728
31 200HO7846
32 224H02982
33 7HO012450
34 7HO11621
35 11HO11414
36 14HO7489
37 76H0698
38 151HO744
39 151H0714
40 7HO12175
41 11HO11464
42 97HO41117
43 11HO11487

August 2015
NAME

SNOWBIZ LITTLETON

MR EVERGREENVIEW ALTADAY-ET
SULLY HARTFORD SWMN MYTH-ET
MR WELCOME MONT TAFT-ET
S-S-l MONTROSS JEDI-ET

UECKER SUPERSIRE JOSUPER-ET
BRYCEHOLME BRODIE-ET
COMESTAR SIMPLE PLAN
BACON-HILL MONTROSS-ET
SEAGULL-BAY SECRETARIAT-ET
CINEMA

EDG MOGUL ROWDY 8065-ET
OCD MONTROSS ABRAHAM-ET
SEAGULL-BAY GREYHOUND-ET
WEBB-VUE SPARK 2060-ET
LAMBRECHT SHAW AICON-ET
EDG MOGUL LINK UP 8217-ET
EVER-GREEN-VIEW MR HILTON
CLAYTOP PAPARAZZI-ET
HAMMER-CREEK MGL KARHART-ET
MR MOGUL DENVER 1426-ET
MELVIN-ET

COGENT SUPERSHOT

HOLBRA SANSIRE ET TV TLTY
STANTONS EXTRAVERT
WELCOME SS PETERPAN-ET

S-S-l MONTROSS JETT-ET
GOLD-N-OAKS SS SNOWBOY 521
CO-OP PRINCETON-ET

EDG SS SLADE 8314-ET

RH SUPERMAN-ET

COGENT DG SUPERSTYLE
PEN-COL SS AMBITION-ET

S-S-I SNOWMAN MAYFLOWER-ET
NO-FLA ALTAPOSSESS

J-MOR SS HOMER-ET

ZAHBULLS MENTHOL-ET

MR OAK DELCO 57279-ET

MR FARNEAR MCC FINN 1824-ET
ZBW-JD MC WONKA-ET
PUNDSACK ALTAGOLIATH-ET
SANDY-VALLEY GRAND-ET
PINE-TREE ALTABARK-ET

MILK
2710
2622
2619
2538
2500
2496
2473
2423
2412
2378
2294
2280
2266
2265
2252
2244
2228
2211
2164
2156
2156
2149
2147
2142
2132
2124
2117
2108
2106
2105
2101
2096
2091
2080
2078
2071
2063
2057
2051
2042
2042
2021
2017



44 11HO11499
45 7H0O11985
46 29HO016996
47 534H037

48 14HO7654
49 600HO6003
50 200HO7863
51 14HO7631
52 14HO7509
53 7HO012449
54 7HO11647
55 180HO87237
56 14HO7324
57 200HO7845
58 1HO11365
59 203HO3003
60 11HO11607
61 1HO11875
62 515H0145
63 97H041052
64 566H01197
65 14HO7368
66 151HO1609
67 1HO11070
68 11HO11272
69 600HO6002
70 11HO11462
71 200HO10172
72 200HO6593
73 1HO11425
74 44HO505
75 566H01222
76 200HO10104
77 200HO10031
78 1HO11876
79 14HO7659
80 7HO12550
81 504H04052
82 7HO13093
83 200HO10169
84 14HO7512
85 14HO7628
86 11HO11494
87 11HO11574
88 147H02459
89 7HO12212
90 54H0O754

MR BOMAZ ALTAMEGLO-ET
S-S-I SUPERSIRE TETRIS-ET
PINE-TREE HOMERUN-P-ET

IHG VICTORY-ET
MINNIGAN-HILLS MR DALTON-ET
SCHREUR APOLL P

BLONDIN ARKANSAS-ET
CLEAR-ECHO MONTREAL 412-ET
WELCOME TANGO AIM-TW
PEN-COL MARTY-ET

S-S-l SNOWMAN POLICE-ET
JEEPSON

PENN-ENGLAND GIFIAN 903A-ET
RIETHIL WHITESIRE-ET
OLD-DOMINION TEVON-ET

EDG TANGO SAHARA 57546-ET
DE-SU ALTASUPERSTAR-ET
CO-OP YUMA-ET

JK EDER CIDERMAN-ET
SEAGULL-BAY ALLSTAR-ET
SANDY-VALLEY JUMP START-ET
REGELCREEK SS MAGNUM-ET
EDG TANGO GASKET 57590-ET
RICKLAND SUPERSIR BRUTUS-ET
DE-SU ALTAGILCREST-ET
CHEVALIER

BUSH-BROS ALTASTRATIFY-ET
SNOWBIZ CHANNEL
SILVERRIDGE V EXTREME
CO-OP DAY TWINKIE-ET

EDG HALLIE SHOT1471-ET
NO-FLA BE GOOD-ET

REGEL BRINKS-ET

EDG GANGSTER-ET

CO-OP Y NOT-ET

WELCOME MONT GAVILON-ET
DF OAK FARRIS 135

JOSEY-LLC OAK SALARY-ET

S-S-I STERLING DAMARIS-ET
SJENDI V CHOOSE

PEN-COL SS MACOY-ET
WEIGELINE S-SIRE SANDIA-ET
GLEN-D-HAVEN ALTAKAHNE
STANTONS ALTABUICK-ET

MR AMERICA MILESTONE-ET
DE-SU SS HONEYBEE 11569-ET
MR SUNVIEW COIN SUNFISH-ET

2008
2003
2001
1993
1989
1981
1976
1970
1968
1963
1962
1962
1962
1956
1953
1949
1946
1928
1928
1927
1924
1914
1913
1911
1905
1903
1895
1894
1892
1892
1889
1887
1880
1875
1871
1864
1864
1863
1859
1849
1849
1847
1844
1840
1839
1836
1834



91 200HO10301
92 29HO16575
93 11HO11441
94 7HO013202
95 11HO11444
96 200HO10051
97 200HO6676
98 7HO012440
99 147H02462
100 7HO12195
101 200HO6671
102 200HO10072
103 200HO10123
104 288HO150
105 97H040731
106 1HO12570
107 151H0729
108 250H012413
109 11HO11405
110 151HO1617
111 200HO10389
112 200HO3900
113 44HO513
114 1HO11644
115 14HO7347
116 97HO41367
117 11HO11564
118 1HO11376
119 200HO10382
120 7H012345
121 11HO11544
122 298H0O3
123 1HO10824
124 200HO10239
125 29H017573
126 180HO84685
127 200HO10417
128 44H0O419
129 515H0183
130 203HO3005
131 515H0202
132 224H03625
133 1HO012275
134 250H01136
135 11HO011278
136 515H0138
137 203HO1469

PROGENESIS GAMBLER
COYNE-FARMS BRONCO YENNY-ET
ANDERSONVILLE ALTAVP P-ET
S-S-I MIDNIGHT SNOWSTORM-ET
STE-PEN ALTAWISHIN

STANTONS CERTAIN
LADYS-MANOR OCTOBERFEST-ET
MR OCD JOHNSON THE DUDE-ET
VIEW-HOME DAY MISSOURI-ET
ZIMMERVIEW MOGUL BUTLER-ET
PESO09 BOULEVARD

CLAYNOOK DIECAST
SILVERRIDGE V ENTAIL

BUINER MC KAYNE

JHS SNOWRUSH

CO-OP TROY TROJAN-ET

EDG COIN RUEBEN 25004-ET
STANTONS SS EZIO 9142-ET
LOOKOUT PESCE ALTAKADO
TJR-FARNEAR-BH GEO 57542-ET
SANDY-VALLEY JOVIAL-ET
GILLETTE JUSTWAY

EDG GIN MOGUL 8188-ET
MAPLEHURST STOIC WYATT-ET
BACON-HILL MONTY-ET

PEN-COL SS BOBBY-ET

TJR ALTADISCO-ET

WEIGELINE JACEY TABASCO-ET
LADYS-MANOR ADVICE-ET
PRESTON SUPERSIRE LUNDY
RONELEE ALTAACEHIGH
DOBRONIN SHEYENNE ET *TV*TL
MR WELCOME HILL TANGO-ET
CLEAR-ECHO DISPATCH-ET
SEAGULL-BAY SILVER-ET
HAMMIG ISY

MARYCLERC MAGICITY

B-S-D STERLING BELVEN-ET
DROUNER AJDH SNOW GALAXY
MR JACEY DECOY 57578-ET
HEIDENSKIPTER SOLO

WA-DEL JACEY SHERMAN-ET
RIVER-BRIDGE CO-OP YOUNT-ET
LONSDALE BT SHERPA

DE-SU ALTAJOHNSON-ET
BROEKS MODIOUS-ET

MR DAY DEARING 1445-ET

1825
1823
1815
1812
1812
1811
1805
1804
1794
1787
1785
1784
1784
1784
1784
1781
1780
1778
1774
1773
1773
1771
1769
1767
1764
1764
1762
1759
1754
1753
1750
1748
1748
1746
1746
1745
1744
1744
1742
1740
1738
1736
1734
1728
1727
1720
1720



138 1HO11393
139 200HO10144
140 200HO10196
141 147H0O2484
142 180HO86004
143 1HO12164
144 288H0162
145 200H0O10362
146 200HO10024
147 224H03186
148 200HO7873
149 11HO11541
150 7HO12131
151 11HO11358
152 29H017714
153 1HO11356
154 76H0O697
155 203HO1513
156 147H0O2464
157 7H012026
158 526H0O10
159 1HO012107
160 200HO3967
161 11HO11493
162 151HO695
163 1HO11330
164 200HO10003
165 566H01235
166 1HO11025
167 11HO11572
168 180HO86690
169 200HO10194
170 11HO11478
171 526H0O11
172 7HO13035
173 200HO6635
174 566H01181
175 97H0O40535
176 288H0O163
177 11HO11611
178 534H0A42
179 151HO1604
180 200HO7833
181 29HO16845
182 7HO012388
183 534H038
184 1HO12054

NO-FLA DUGGER-ET
SILVERRIDGE V ALL FOR IT
VIEW-HOME MANDATE-ET
SPRUCE-HAVEN LASTCALL-ET
INPUT

CO-OP JABIR TRANSFORMER-ET
CRYSTALCLEAR ASCEND
STANTONS CAPITAL GAIN

STE ODILE PURE

WILTOR DRUMMER

SHV STARLIGHT-ET

SCHREUR ALTACASUAL P
FARNEAR-BH MR MCGIRT-ET
BOMAZ ALTAROCCO-ET
MATCREST GRILLER-ET
BACON-HILL MILLS-ET
KINGS-RANSOM S RAMBLE-ET
MR MCCUT DANTE 1407-ET
VIEW-HOME DADDY MEXICO-ET
DE-SU MGL GREENWAY 11396-ET
STARLIGHT

CO-OP ARMANI-ET

GILLETTE SPEAKER
GLEN-D-HAVEN ALTAHOTROD
MR MOGUL DRAMA 1435-ET
AARDEMA SS IDAHO

GILLETTE SGO MYSPACE
VIEW-HOME ALL GAME-ET
CO-OP UPD GREATEST LIFELONG
EDG ALTABOLERO-ET

JAGGER

SULLY HART EQUITY-ET

DE-SU ALTALEAF-ET

DKR BAYLET-ET

S-S-I SUPERSIRE MODESTO-ET
SNOWBIZ LIVEWIRE

MR LOOKOUT PSC FB ENIGMA-ET
WINDSOR-MANOR ZP REDFORD-ET
SNOWBIZ DG CAPRI

T-SPRUCE ALTAZIGGY-ET

IHG VECTOR-ET

ST GENOMICPRO GRANT-ET
BARCHI TUKO-ET
WINNING-WAY MADEA-ET
TRIPLECROWN SS DESIRED-ET
IHG GLAMOR-ET

CO-OP DAKOMIN-ET

1718
1718
1717
1717
1715
1714
1714
1710
1710
1710
1708
1707
1704
1704
1702
1701
1700
1699
1699
1695
1693
1692
1688
1688
1688
1688
1686
1683
1677
1671
1670
1668
1666
1664
1659
1656
1655
1653
1648
1646
1644
1640
1640
1639
1639
1636
1636



185 11HO11433
186 7HO011983
187 236H0645
188 507H012020
189 1HO11072
190 515H0221
191 14HO7418
192 1HO11097
193 14HO7387
194 1HO11622
195 151H0O1601
196 29HO17576
197 200HO10075
198 14HO7303
199 203HO1462
200 44H0OA446
201 29H0O17507

WESSELCREST ALTAANTEUP-ET
S-S-1 SUPERSIRE MAGICDAY-ET

VH TIRSVAD BIG POINT BAYVILLE
DE-SU EPC CRABTREE 11336-ET
CO-OP UPD MOGUL TEBO

BROEKS MOGTY-ET
EILDON-TWEED SSR BELAIR-ET
UNITED-PRIDE MOGUL MAGNATE
PATOM HEADLINE ZYKE 6479-ET
DRYHOUSE-M CO-OP ROMNEY
EDG JACK LANCE 57490-ET
SANDY-VALLEY DREAMWEAVER-ET
SILVERRIDGE V WICKHAM

LE-O-LA MOGUL GAMBLER
MORMANN MOGUL JUNO 1396-ET
SEAGULL-BAY DANNY BOY-ET
DE-SU 11737 HATTRICK-ET

Data Sourced from NAAB Database

1636
1634
1633
1633
1633
1627
1624
1622
1620
1617
1614
1613
1611
1610
1610
1609
1609



